
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 275.0 10

2 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 193.0 260.0 8

3 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 196.9 255.0 6

4 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 184.0 250.0 4

5 Abraham Noll JCN 196.6 250.0 2

6 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 196.0 245.0 1

7 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 185.0 235.0 0

8 Royce Daniels Shawnee Heights 187.6 225.0 0

9 Reid Oakely Lansing High School 194.6 225.0 0

10 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 225.0 0

11 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 185.0 205.0 0

12 Grant Harless Lansing High School 187.8 195.0 0

13 BRODERICK PARR Basehor Linwood 193.4 190.0 0

14 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 196.0 185.0 0

15 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 189.2 175.0 0

16 Wylie Johnson Royal Valley 194.0 150.0 0

17 Paxton Henery Royal Valley 196.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Reid Oakely Lansing High School 194.6 435.0 10

2 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 415.0 8

3 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 185.0 410.0 6

4 Royce Daniels Shawnee Heights 187.6 385.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 196.0 360.0 2

6 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 360.0 1

7 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 184.0 350.0 0

8 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 185.0 350.0 0

9 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 189.2 340.0 0

10 Grant Harless Lansing High School 187.8 325.0 0

11 Abraham Noll JCN 196.6 315.0 0

12 BRODERICK PARR Basehor Linwood 193.4 305.0 0

13 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 193.0 0.0 0

14 Wylie Johnson Royal Valley 194.0 0.0 0

15 Paxton Henery Royal Valley 196.0 0.0 0

15 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 196.0 0.0 0

17 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 196.9 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Reid Oakely Lansing High School 194.6 295.0 10

2 Royce Daniels Shawnee Heights 187.6 260.0 8

3 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 196.0 255.0 6

4 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 196.9 245.0 4

5 Abraham Noll JCN 196.6 240.0 2

6 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 185.0 235.0 1

7 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 193.0 235.0 0

8 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 196.0 225.0 0

9 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 225.0 0

10 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 185.0 200.0 0

11 Grant Harless Lansing High School 187.8 195.0 0

12 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 BRODERICK PARR Basehor Linwood 193.4 180.0 0

14 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 184.0 175.0 0

15 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 189.2 155.0 0

16 Wylie Johnson Royal Valley 194.0 0.0 0

17 Paxton Henery Royal Valley 196.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Reid Oakely Lansing High School 194.6 955.0 10

2 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 885.0 8

3 Royce Daniels Shawnee Heights 187.6 870.0 6

4 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 185.0 850.0 4

5 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 196.0 830.0 2

6 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 810.0 1

7 Abraham Noll JCN 196.6 805.0 0

8 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 185.0 785.0 0

9 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 184.0 775.0 0

10 Grant Harless Lansing High School 187.8 715.0 0

11 BRODERICK PARR Basehor Linwood 193.4 675.0 0

12 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 189.2 670.0 0

13 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 196.9 500.0 0

14 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 193.0 495.0 0

15 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 196.0 440.0 0

16 Wylie Johnson Royal Valley 194.0 150.0 0

17 Paxton Henery Royal Valley 196.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Ratio results



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

41 Reid Oakely Lansing High School 194.6 4.908

57 Royce Daniels Shawnee Heights 187.6 4.638

60 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 185.0 4.595

71 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 4.47

83 PORTER BRUCE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 185.0 4.243

84 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 196.0 4.235

87 Lucas Bean Bonner Springs High School 184.0 4.212

96 Abraham Noll JCN 196.6 4.095

98 Zyler Peak Oskaloosa High School 198.0 4.091

121 Grant Harless Lansing High School 187.8 3.807

134 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 189.2 3.541

136 BRODERICK PARR Basehor Linwood 193.4 3.49

172 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 193.0 2.565

173 Luke Yancey Ottawa High School 196.9 2.539

178 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 196.0 2.245

193 Wylie Johnson Royal Valley 194.0 0.773

197 Paxton Henery Royal Valley 196.0 0.0


